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ADMK/2024/129
ADMK/2024/983
ADMK/2024/687
ADMK/2024/241
ADMK/2024/549
ADMK/2024/562
ADMK/2024/532
ADMK/2024/569
ADMK/2024/112
ADMK/2024/766

Union Territory of Ladakh
Technical education and skill development department

ITI Kargil

Selection List Round 2 - Sewing Technology , NCVT , Normal 2024

Name

MANSOORA BANOO
SHAHAR BANOO
KHATIMA PARVEEN
ASSIYA BATOOL
SHAHAR BANOO
Amina Banoo
KHADIM HUSSAIN
Magsuma Banoo
KHOUSAR FATIMA
ZUBIRA BANOO

Father's Name
MOHD JAFFAR
MOHD MUSSA
MOHAMMAD AQEEL
MOHD SAJJAD
MOHD HASSAN
Mohd jaffar

GHULAM MOHMMAD
Mohmad Hassan
AHMAD Al

GH MOHD

DOB

03/02/2005
11/11/2006
10/12/2005
02/02/2004
03/04/2006
25/03/2005
05/12/2001
01/05/2004
01/01/2005
15/10/2000

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

Female

Category
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Percentage
68.20
68.00
67.20
66.80
66.80
66.60
66.50
66.00
65.80
65.60



